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Destinations Destinations

Days of Operation

5:35  5:46  5:54  6:01  6:15

5:53  6:02  6:12  6:21  6:32

6:05  6:16  6:24  6:31  6:45

6:23  6:32  6:42  6:51  7:02

6:35  6:46  6:54  7:01  7:15

6:53  7:02  7:12  7:21  7:32

7:05  7:16  7:24  7:31  7:45

7:23  7:32  7:42  7:51  8:02

7:35  7:46  7:54  8:01  8:15

7:53  8:02  8:12  8:21  8:32

8:05  8:16  8:24  8:31  8:45

8:23  8:32  8:42  8:51  9:02

8:35  8:46  8:54  9:01  9:15

9:05  9:16  9:24  9:31  9:45

2:23  2:35  2:43  2:50  3:03

2:41  2:51  3:02  3:09  3:20

2:53  3:05  3:13  3:20  3:33

3:06  3:16  3:27  3:34  3:50

3:23  3:35  3:43  3:50  4:03

3:41  3:51  4:02  4:09  4:20

3:48  4:03  4:11  4:18  4:33

4:11  4:21  4:32  4:39  4:50

4:23  4:35  4:43  4:50  5:03

4:41  4:51  5:02  5:09  5:20

4:53  5:05  5:13  5:20  5:33

5:11  5:21  5:32  5:39  5:50

5:23  5:35  5:43  5:50  6:03

5:41  5:51  6:02  6:09  6:20

5:53  6:05  6:13  6:20  6:33

6:23  6:35  6:43  6:50  7:03

Westmount
TC

Westmount
TC

142 St
123 Av

144 St
128 Av

142 St
128 Av

142 St
134 Av

142 St
134 Av

149 St
123 Av

Northgate
TC

Northgate
TC

Westmount to Northgate Northgate to Westmount

Bold Text represents P.M. time                      TC=Transit Centre Subject to change without noticeC=Community Bus
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Mistatim Industrial
Jasper Place
Northgate

R
O

U
T
E

HOW TO REACH US

take .comETS

Find answers to your transit related questions
online at take .com. Use online toolsETS ETS
to plan your trip ( Trip Planner), accessETS
transit information, buy transit passes and
tickets ( ), and much more.ETS Online Store

ETS Live

Take control of your time. Get real-time bus
information using the ETS Live suite of tools.
Visit takeETS.com/ETSlive

Facebook.com/takeETS

"Like" us on Facebook to find the latest news,
offers, contests and special events.

ETS BusLink  780-496-1600

Get automated transit information by phone
24 hours a day.

ETS Text & Ride    31100

Receive your bus schedule by text message.
Just text the bus stop number to 31100 or
bus stop # [space] bus route #.

TTY 780-944-5555

Telephone service for people with decreased
hearing and/or speech bilities.a

ETS Customer Service Centre

780-496-1622

Fare Product Sales, Lost & Found
(Monday - Friday 8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.)
Closed statutory holidays

Transit Watch  780-442-4900

Report suspicious activity.

All routes are accessible and all buses areETS
equipped with bike racks, except for community and
regional buses. We are pleased to offer Smart Bus
technology on select bus routes and will continually
be adding more to our service.
Check take .com/ ive for updates.ETS ETSL


